
40K48LLVS6 DMV

Cable Kit

HC3015WWH  4 ft cable kit 
HC3025WWH  8 ft cable kit

LVS6 Series
LED Modern Louvered Industrial Strip

TYPICAL OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

Emergency ballasts, Cord sets, whips, occupancy
sensors, Hanging kits. Wire guards. Contact factory
for additional options.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LVS648LZ48L4800LDMV40KWHHC3015WWH

INTENDED USE:
A direct lighting fi xture that makes a bold statement, complementing design 
elements such as stone, metal, brick and glass. Industrial look provides a 
modern aesthetic. Available standard in galvanized steel finish or powder 
coated black. Mounts with cable kit. Louver is matte silver anodized 
parabolic.
SIZE W x L x H in inches (mm)
6.0W x 48.0L x 5.25H

HOUSING
Die formed cold rolled steel body with heavy duty construction. Mates with
Parabolic louver.

LOUVER
Matte silver anodized, parabolic, with optional slots on the side of louver.  End
cap complete the fi nished louvered look.
MOUNTING
Fixtures can be surface mounted to the ceiling or pendant hung by stem or
cable. Welded heavy gauge steel fl anges can be ordered to accept 3/8” threaded
stems. Alignment brackets are available for continuous row mounting.

FinishSeries

LVS6
Modern Louvered
Industrial Strip

Cord & Canopy Finish

WH White
BK Black
BKWH  Black cord &

  White Canopy

WH                   HC3015WWH WH

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

Color TemperatureDriver

Wattage and Lumen

Width 
48L        48"

Z48W4800L

STANDARD

30K 
35K 
40K
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

Intertek

J24W2400L 24 System Watts, 
2400 Delivered Lumens

48 System Watts,
4800 Delivered Lumens

Z48W4800L 

Z57W5700L 57 System Watts,
5700 Delivered Lumens

BK Black
WH White 
SI Silver

DMV 0-10V Dimming
*Field installed-Dimming Wire 

Saylite
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006 
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200 
www.saylite.com   email: sales@saylite.com
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LVS6 Series
LED Modern Louvered Industrial Strip

40KLVS6 96L DMV

Example: LVS696LJ48L4800LDMV40KWHHC301WH

FinishSeries

LVS6
Modern Louvered
Industrial Strip

Cord & Canopy Finish

WH White
BK Black
BKWH  Black cord &

  White Canopy

WH                     HC3015WWH WH

Color Temperature

Wattage and Lumen

Width 
96L        98"

J48W4800L

ORDERING INFORMATION

STANDARD

30K 
35K 
40K
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

Intertek

J48W4800L 48 System Watts, 
4800 Delivered Lumens

Z97W9700L 97 System Watts,
9700 Delivered Lumens

BK Black
WH White 
SI Silver

DMV 0-10V Dimming
*Field installed-Dimming Wire 

Driver

Saylite
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006 
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200 
www.saylite.com   email: sales@saylite.com
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Cable Kit

HC3015WWH  4 ft cable kit 
HC3025WWH  8 ft cable kit
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